
 

 30 

  

  

ADVISING: Go with the Flow 

ACADEMIC ADVISING SYLLABUS

 

Advising Coordinator 

 

Audra Perry 

Boggs-Scroggins Student Services Building 308 

Office Hours: M-TH 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Phone 662-246-6240 

E-mail: aperry@msdelta.edu 
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Campus Resources: 

 

Admissions: 

 Jay Gary 

 Boggs-Scroggins Student Center 

 (662) 246-6302 

 jgary@msdelta.edu 

 

Business Office: 

 Marsha Lee 

 Boggs-Scroggins Student Center 

 (662) 246-6314 

 mlee@msdelta.edu 

 

Counseling: 

 Kate Failing, LPC, NCC 

 Boggs-Scroggins Student Center 

 (662) 246-6361 

 counseling@msdelta.edu 

 

Disability Services: 

 Frances Williams 

 Stanny Sanders Library 

 (662) 246-6251 

 fwilliams@msdelta.edu 

 

Financial Aid: 

 Boggs-Scroggins Student Center 

 (662) 246-6263 

 

Library Services: 

 Kristy Bariola 

 Stanny Sanders Library 

 (662) 246-6376 

 kbariola@msdelta.edu 

 

Pre-Advising/Tutoring: 

 Student Success Center of Learning 

 Stanny Sanders Library 

 (662) 246-6251 

 

Student Life: 

 Dr. Edward Rice II 

 Vandiver Student Union 

 (662) 246-6442 

 erice@msdelta.edu 




